
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

Num. 

187 
223 
34 

147 
146 
830 
522 
283 
385 
611 
698 

3 
123 
745 
196 
53 

Nome 

GIORDANO FRANCESCO 
ELGARI ALBERTO 
DOVIZIOSO ANDREA 
FERRARI FEDERICO 
CINEROLI MATTIA 
LIVERANI MATTIA 
PIUMI MATTEO 
MARGINI PATRIK 
BRASCHI MANUEL 
PETRAZZOLI SIMONE 
BEDONNI ALEX 
PETRINI ALEX 
GASPARINI ALEX 
COMASTRI LUCA 
CRISTOFANI CRISTIAN 
INCERTI DELMONTE LUCA 

Classe 

AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
310 
310 
280 
260 
230 
230 
195 
195 
177 
174 
171 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
160 
140 
130 
110 
120 

95 
100 

87 
90 
84 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 
110 
100 

95 
90 
84 
87 

0 

Club 

MX FONTARACING SCSD 
ASD MOTO CLUB CROSTOLO 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
SECCHIA 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
KAIJU RACING TEAM ASSOCIAZIONE
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Num. 

124 
218 
200 
10 

131 
128 
389 
153 
243 
177 
100 
949 
228 
92 

223 
129 
981 
42 

959 

Nome 

CAVINA RICCARDO 
BAFFE' MANUELE 
CAVALLI ALESSANDRO 
GALLETTI MICHAEL 
TOZZI LUCA 
CINEROLI MARCELLO 
FERRARI GIONATA 
FANIA GIOVANNI 
TORRI GIANLUCA 
SANTORO MATTIA 
ANCESCHI MORENO 
RAINIERI MATTIA 
FRANCIA ALEX 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
GORI SIMONE 
FRANCIA MARCO 
DOLCI ALESSANDRO 
CASADEI MATTEO 
MARTINI ROBERTO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
440 
360 
310 
295 
256 
240 
240 
240 
240 
235 
230 
197 
180 
177 
164 
164 
164 
156 

R1.  

250 
220 
160 
150 
200 
180 

90 
120 
130 
140 

95 
100 
110 

0 
87 
80 
82 
84 
78 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
160 

95 
76 

150 
120 
110 
100 
140 
130 

87 
180 

90 
84 
82 
80 
78 

Club 

S.B.F. RACING TEAM A.S.D 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
RPM ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
MOTO CLUB AMX ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
RPM ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNS 

Num. 
83 

828 
79 

197 
258 
734 
230 
641 
789 
135 
387 
821 
192 
98 
38 

775 
95 

990 
297 
294 
295 
51 
17 

187 
5 

Nome 
BRASCHI MATTEO 
PILOTTI MATTEO 
GHIRELLI LUCA 
FAILLA FRANCESCO 
PALMIERI LORENZO 
BAGNI ANDREA 
PELATI FILIPPO 
MASINI ANDREA 
ZOFFOLI SIMONE 
CASSULLO NICOLAS 
CANETTI ROCCO 
CAPULETI SAMUELE 
CASSANELLI FABIO 
GIANNUZZI FABRIZIO 
TONELLI MARCELLO 
MARIANI ALEX 
CAMATTI NICOLA 
PAIANO NICOLA 
MARTINI ALESSANDRO 
RAVANETTI ALESSANDRO 
ADORNI GIOVANNI 
MELE PIERPAOLO 
MARCHIGNOLI DANIEL 
PALLADINI ROBERT 
VINCENTI MATTIA 

Classe 
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR

Cilindrata 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 
500 
340 
320 
320 
310 
310 
310 
250 
245 
230 
226 
220 
200 
185 
168 
167 
160 
159 
158 
152 
142 
138 

80 
74 

0 

R1.  
250 
140 
160 
200 
130 
180 
220 
110 

95 
120 
150 

0 
100 

90 
84 
87 
82 
72 
76 
78 
70 
68 
80 
74 

0 

R2.  
250 
200 
160 
120 
180 
130 

90 
140 
150 
110 

76 
220 
100 

95 
84 
80 
78 
87 
82 
74 
72 
70 

0 
0 
0 

Club 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
FM RACING TEAM 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
FM RACING TEAM 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
CM TEAM ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
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Pos 

HOBBYCROSS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

45 
378 
681 
274 
501 
134 
888 
737 
126 
784 
776 
798 
150 
454 
987 
528 
843 
298 
680 
210 
310 
917 
321 
860 
608 
389 
605 
76 
22 
59 

484 
640 
522 
627 
496 

Nome 

NEGRI DOMENIK 
CARABELLI ALESSANDRO 
CHIESI NICOLA 
DAMIANI MARCO 
BAGNI NICOLA 
MATTIOLI FILIPPO 
CENNI SIMONE 
MAGNANI FEDERICO 
PISI LEONARDO 
BATTISTINI PIETRO 
BARBIERI NICHOLAS 
GONDOLI ALEX 
GIANNETTI BRANDO 
BORGATTI GIACOMO 
FRANZONI LORENZO 
ZANNI NICOLA 
VERONESI MATTEO 
MEGLIOLI JACOPO 
BERTACCINI MAURIZIO 
GRIMALDI DANIELE 
PUCCINI MICHELE 
ALTOMARE ALFONSO 
CASADEI TOMMASO 
TASSI TOMMASO 
GIANNINOTO SIMONE 
CAVEDONI MATTEO 
SCIACCA SALVO FEDERICO 
BERTI NICOLA 
ROMUALDI MATTIA 
SILVI GIOVANNI 
RUGGERI CLAUDIO 
MARTORANA SAMUEL 
RAMIERI GIOVANNI 
SANTI KEVIN 
ZARRELLA LUCA 

Classe 

HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
440 
360 
360 
350 
300 
280 
240 
230 
225 
197 
186 
182 
178 
169 
168 
162 
156 
156 
145 
142 
140 
138 
138 
136 
132 
124 
114 
112 
112 
104 

98 
50 

0 
0 

R1.  

250 
220 
160 
180 
200 
140 
150 
120 

90 
130 
110 

76 
100 

78 
95 
84 
82 
66 
80 
87 
64 
70 
72 
74 
68 
60 
62 
54 
56 
58 
52 
48 
50 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
160 
130 
120 
140 

95 
87 

110 
82 

100 
74 
84 
80 
90 
76 
58 
78 
70 
66 
64 
68 
72 
62 
60 
56 
54 
52 
50 

0 
0 
0 

Club 

MM722 RACING A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
APEX MOTO ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTOCLUB MONTESE 
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